Page 1 of 2
The Texas A&M University System
AM02 - Texas A&M UniversityOrganization
ORGANIZATION
Address
DEPARTMENT
Department 02CLVM
401 Joe Routt Boulevard
College Station, TX 77843
Bill-to-Address 750 Agronomy Road - Suite 3101
6000 TAMU
Attn: Email invoices to invoices@tamu.edu
Attn: Do not mail invoice if sending via email
College Station, TX 778436000
Purchaser Clyde Oberg
CLYDE OBERG     979-845-1042     co@tamu.eduInfo Contact
VBEC Receiving - VICI Bldg. 1814
Room 126
4461 TAMU
COLLEGE STATION, TX 778434461
Ship-to-Address
BID INFORMATION
KbPort- Equipment for education complexDescription
Bulletin Desc. Equipment must meet or exceed the equipment listed herein.
Bid Number AM02-16-B000507
Bid Type Open Market
56914AEAlternate Id
Pre-Bid Conference
07/22/2016 2:02 PMBid Opening Date
Invitation for BidType Code
Fiscal Year 2016
07/15/2016 1:45 PMAvailable Date
BAM Registration info~30.pdfAttachments
Best Value Criteria~54.pdf
T.C new~8.pdf
AMENDMENTS
Amendment No. Amendment Date Amendment Notes
1 Added description to line item #4.  Item 4 1. Description changed from "Kb Port Conference
Room Includes: 1 - Kb Port M-I70 70" Monitor Touchscreen
   w/Integrated Kb Port Debriefing and Distance Learning
   Software
   1 - Peerless ST660P Wall Mount
   1 - Cabling
   1 - Labor" to "Kb Port Conference Room Includes: 1 - Kb Port M-I70 70" Monitor Touchscreen
   w/Integrated Kb Port Debriefing and Distance Learning
   Software
   1 - Peerless ST660P Wall Mount
   1 - Cabling
   1 - Labor
   ************************************************
   Port Workflow Server Includes:
   *Course Management
   *User Management
   *Schedule Management
   *SP Sim Module
   *Reporting Module - Customized Reports at Time of
   Integration
   - 16TB Video Storage
   - Two Rack Unit Chassis
   - 6 GB Ram
   - Dual Port Giga Bit Ethernet
   - Intel Xeon Quad Core Processor
   - Pull Out KVM
   - Custom Kb Port Archiver Software
   - Provides a Centralized Data Base of All Recorded
   Scenarios".
07/18/2016 3:10 PM
Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total
1.000 Standardized Patient Control Area Incudes:1 - ECC Command
Center
1 - 60" LED Monitor
1 - Sanus VMPL50B Wall Mount
1.00 EA
ITEMS
Page 2 of 2
The Texas A&M University System
Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total
1 - Kb Port ETC Command Center PC
1 - Paging Microphone
1 - Samson Headphone Amp
2.000 Communication Rooms Includes: 2 - Sony HD Pan/Tilt/Zoom
Camera
1 - Shure MX202 Hanging Boundary Mic
1 - Shure X2U Audio Pre Amp
1 - Kb Port A/V Matix Network Paging Audio Interface
Includes:
- Intercom w/Speaker
- Microphone Pre Amp
- Ability to Play Custom Wav Files
1 - Cabling /Mount Connectors
1 - Labor (Includes On Site Training)
11.00 EA
3.000 ETC Fusion Skills Recorder *Rack Mount Version 11.00 EA
4.000 Kb Port Conference Room Includes: 1 - Kb Port M-I70 70" Monitor
Touchscreen
w/Integrated Kb Port Debriefing and Distance Learning
Software
1 - Peerless ST660P Wall Mount
1 - Cabling
1 - Labor
************************************************
Port Workflow Server Includes:
*Course Management
*User Management
*Schedule Management
*SP Sim Module
*Reporting Module - Customized Reports at Time of
Integration
- 16TB Video Storage
- Two Rack Unit Chassis
- 6 GB Ram
- Dual Port Giga Bit Ethernet
- Intel Xeon Quad Core Processor
- Pull Out KVM
- Custom Kb Port Archiver Software
- Provides a Centralized Data Base of All Recorded
Scenarios
1.00 EA
5.000 Equipment Rack 1.00 EA
6.000 Kb Port Conference Room Includes: 1 - Kb Port M-I70 70" Monitor
Touchscreen
w/Integrated Kb Port Debriefing and Distance Learning
Software
1 - Peerless ST660P Wall Mount
1 - Cabling
1 - Labor
1.00 EA